
Cheviot-i Noir Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Appealingly slim twist-action aluminium
ballpen in a range of bold gloss colours.
The black trim gives a smart modern
aesthetic while the colour-match stylus
adds a handy tech touch.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Laser
Engraved

SKU PCHNB

Minimum Order
Quantity

50

Product Type Twist-Action Ballpen

Refill Colour Black

Weight 10.8g

Print Area
Spot Colour

40mm x 18mm

Print Area
End

40mm x 5mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £33.00

50

£2.340

100

£1.800

250

£1.120

500

£0.960

1000

£0.910

2000

£0.840

5000

£0.820

10000

£0.780

2 Colour Print £66.00 £3.280 £2.670 £1.480 £1.290 £1.220 £1.120 £1.070 £1.010

3 Colour Print £99.00 £4.220 £3.540 £1.840 £1.630 £1.530 £1.410 £1.330 £1.240

4 Colour Print £132.00 £5.160 £4.410 £2.200 £1.970 £1.850 £1.700 £1.580 £1.460

Laser Engraved £37.00 £2.410 £1.840 £1.500 £1.470 £1.440 £1.380 £1.360 £1.330

Plain Stock £0.00 £1.260 £1.019 £0.793 £0.759 £0.736 £0.672 £0.653 £0.623

Prices shown are RRP


